2012 Mountain Home HS/JV Baseball Schedule

Date

March 7
March 8
March 10
March 13
March 16 & 17
March 22, 23 & 24
March 27
April 2

April 3

April 4

April 7

April 9

April 10

April 13

April 16

April 18

April 19

April 21

April 23

April 25

April 27

May 1

May 5

May 10, 11 & 12
May 19

*Conference

Opponent
Harrison

Batesville

Fort Smith Southside

*West Memphis
Century Link
Best of the West
*Jacksonville

Springfield Parkview

*LR Hall
Harrison
Rogers High
Harrison

*LR Parkview
Valley View
Viola
*Jonesboro
Dora

West Plains
Bergman
*Searcy
Springdale
*Marion
Nixa

State Tournament
State Finals

Location
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Covington, TN
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Hammons Field
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
TBA

Team
I\Y,
V/IV
V/IV
V/V
Vv
V/IV
V/V
W/V
V/V
IV
V/IV
v/gth
V/V
V/IV
I\Y,

V

I\Y,

V

v
V/V
/v
V/V
V/IV
V

Fayetteville Bogle Park

Time
4:00
4:00/6:00
12:00/3:00
3:30

TBA

TBA

3:30
4:00/6:00
4:30

4:00
1:00/4:00
4:00/6:00
4:30
4:00/6:00
4:00

4:30

4:30

5:30

4:00

4:30
4:00/6:00
3:30
12:00/3:00
TBA
10:00 am



