## 2012 Mountain Home HS/JV Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<b>Location</b>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>
March 7	Harrison	Away	JV	4:00
March 8	Batesville	Away	V/JV	4:00/6:00
March 10	Fort Smith Southside	Home	V/JV	12:00/3:00
March 13	*West Memphis	Away	V/V	3:30
March 16 & 17	Century Link	Home	V	TBA
March 22, 23 & 24	Best of the West	Covington, TN	V/JV	TBA
March 27	*Jacksonville	Away	V/V	3:30
April 2	Springfield Parkview	Home	JV/V	4:00/6:00
April 3	*LR Hall	Home	V/V	4:30
April 4	Harrison	Home	JV	4:00
April 7	Rogers High	Home	V/JV	1:00/4:00
April 9	Harrison	Home	V/9 <sup>th</sup>	4:00/6:00
April 10	*LR Parkview	Home	V/V	4:30
April 13	Valley View	Away	V/JV	4:00/6:00
April 16	Viola	Home	JV	4:00
April 18	*Jonesboro	Away	V	4:30
April 19	Dora	Home	JV	4:30
April 21	West Plains	Hammons Field	V	5:30
April 23	Bergman	Home	JV	4:00
April 25	*Searcy	Away	V/V	4:30
April 27	Springdale	Home	JV/V	4:00/6:00
May 1	*Marion	Home	V/V	3:30
May 5	Nixa	Home	V/JV	12:00/3:00
May 10, 11 & 12	State Tournament	TBA	V	TBA
May 19	State Finals	Fayetteville Bogle Pa	rk	10:00 am

<sup>\*</sup>Conference